Built Up Area for CDOE, SGVU, Jaipur

Build-up Area Type

Academic
Administrative

Academic support such as Library, Reading Room, Computer Centre,

Information and Communication technology labs, Video and Audio Labs etc.

Amenities or other support facilities(Excluding toilets)

Build-up Area Type

Total built-up area for ODL activities

CENTRE FOR DISTANCE AND ONLINE EDUCATION

A SURESH
GYAN VIHAR
UNIVERSITY
L]

Minimum Built up area
required as per
Regulations

7500
1500

4500

1500

Minimum Built up area
required as per
Regulations

15000

Built-Up Area
available(Carpet Area
Sq. ft)

9000

6000

12000

2000

Built-Up Area
available(Carpet Area
Sq. ft)

29000



